

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 628 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

G. PARSHWANATH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Ms. Sangitaa Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Prasad ,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant is directed to serve copy of appeal memo to all the counsel who have entered appearance within a week. File counter affidavit, if any, within four weeks thereafter. List again on 10.7.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK