

: ITEM NO.MM-IV

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 628 OF 2005

G. PARSHWANATH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 18/04/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mentioned By Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be taken up tomorrow the 20th April,
2010.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER

[This matter is listed as item No. 102 before Court No. 8 on 20th
April, 2010.]